
Victoria brings modern style to ceilings throughout the home. Smooth, curved lines and a mobile-inspired design add 
elegance and a sense of movement to the chic three-light chandelier. While delicate, petal-shaped accents in Vintage 
Gold Leaf elevate the familiar silhouette of the opal glossy globe pendant. The chandelier comes in a Vintage Gold Leaf 
or Textured Black finish and the pendant is available in two sizes. Part of our Home Ec. x Mitzi Tastemakers collection.

FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

18.75"
13.75"
31.25"
76.75"

54"
6.49lb

DIMENSIONS

Vintage Gold Leaf (VGL)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base
Bulb 1 1 - 15 Watt Max 120

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 18" x 18" x 23"
Carton 1 Weight 10lb
Shipping Method UPS

UL Rating UL Damp

VICTORIA
H812701L-VGL
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